Plan Center

Amanda E
Beyer

Bryce
Niskanen

BENJAMIN G
RUFF

Brian Forstie

mweh

Construction
Bid Reporter

ANTHONY
MARTINEZ

Ravi Sunitha

Fire Restoration at Fairwood Apartments
Contract #HW2105031

Plan Holders List as of 9/17/21

alex.lavorato@djc.com

amanda.beyer@constructconnect.com

bcnconstruction@hotmail.com

ben.ruff@firstonsite.com

bforstie@frontier.com

bhrhdrf@mail.com

bidinfo@tcplancenter.com

BIDS@CIMASITE.COM

bids@napc.me

2066228272

5134585837

4253503148

2534268008

4253446497

7395377180

509-582-
7424

3603068295

Daily Journal of
Commerce

Construct
connect

BCN
Construction
LLC

First Onsite
mattila painting,
inc

27mk5

Tri-City
Construction

Council

CIMA
CONSTRUCTION

Daily Journal of Commerce

Construct connect

GC

Restoration and Reconstruction

mattila painting, inc

services bpo

Plancenter

CIMA CONSTRUCTION

Other



Miller Mary

Brian Forstie

brie kidwell

cassie

Amanda E
Beyer

Dakota
Jensen

Duane Klinge

gwegwe
gwegwe

Frank
Coronado

Finnegan
Wetterau

Austin Fork
Kurt Bidnet

Guy Libby

Igor

bids@pwxpress.com

brian@mattilapainting.com

brie@contractorplancenter.com

cassiej@plancenter.net

content@constructconnect.com

Dakota@jensenelec.com

Duaneklinge@hotmail.com

ewgwegwe@gamil.com

fcoronado@bankerinsulation.com

finnegan@chartercon.com

forkaustin@gmail.com

ghs@bidnet.com

guy@libbybuilders.com

Igor.sysun@americanhomesconstruction.com

302-450-
1923

4086768941

4253446497

503-650-
0148

5092022884

15134585837

2069146653

2067932394

1151516188

12534958252

206-382-
1900

3031234567

8006771997

2062930148

2534862126

North America
Procurement
Council, Inc. PBC

PWXPress

Mattila Painting,
Inc

contractor plan
center

Spokane
Regional Plan
Center

Construct
connect

Jensen Electric

klinge & Assoc.
Inc

S888

Carrig & Dancer

Charter
Construction

Wayne
Enterprises

Bidnet
Libby

American
Homes
Construction

PWXPress

Mattila Painting, Inc

plan center

Plan Center

Construct connect

Jensen Electric

General

S888

Carrig & Dancer

GC

Construction

Bidnet

Contractor

General Contractor



jayalakshmil

jesse

Jessica
Manning

Johnny
Khojava

Greg

maan nat

Mark Ottele

Mark
Leonard

Diana Coto

Yury Palatnik

pat

Pat Donohoe

Paul Noot

Sera
Mattson

Rich Morgan

jayalakshmil@construction.com

jboyd@callbrinc.com

jmanning@constructionbidsource.com

johnny@tjbuildersco.com

kandkconstructors@gmail.com

maan@gmail.com

mark.ottele@gcinc.com

mark@pacificbuildingenvelope.com

Office@alliedrgclic.com

office@apcon-tech.com

pat@

pat@amerint.com

paul@afterthefirte.info

plans@djc.com

production@bxwa.com

413-376-
7032

2068512358

4699511647

12064809077

360.516.0181

9825619075

14255513100

2062912322

2064583658

4257657999

360510

4258202222

206-909-
7285

2066228272

4252581303

Dodge Data &
Analytics

Building
Resources Inc

Construction Bid
Source

T&J Builders LLC

k&k construction
ammm

Granite
Construction
Company

Pacific Building
Envelope Inc

Allied Roofing
General
Contractor

Apcon Tech, Inc.
dca

American
Interiors Inc

After The Fire
LLC

Seattle Daily
Journal of
Commerce

Builder
Exchange of
Washington

jayalakshmil@construction.com

gcC

Construction Bid Source

LLC

construction

ammm

Civil Contractor

General Contractor

Allied Roofing General
Contractor

General contractor

construction

American Interiors Inc

construction

plancenter

Builder Exchange of
Washington



Robyn
Stevens

Paul Purewal

rajesh N

Ron
Bjornsson

Samuel Jack

Swamy
Kalyan

Alyne R
Hansen

Shane

Onvia

Source
Management

mike

Svea
Erickson

Petelo
Talakai

visual

Taylor

projectinfo@plancenter.net

Purewal.paul@gmail.com

rajeshsaravanann95@gmail.com

rbjornsson@smartprocure.us

s.jack@crcmail.com

s.kalyanaraman@construction.com

seatachr@gmail.com

shallahan@synergyconstruction.com

sourcemgmt@onvia.com

sourcemgmt@onvia.net

sow.michael@yahoo.com

svea@contractorplancenter.com

talakllc@hotmail.com

techzone@visualinfomedia.com

tedwards@snwconstruction.com

5093289600

2062553768

8056804557

9544209900

17203382707

1-877-903-
1909

2067793929

2065100146

5455212525

2063739500

7058209630

5036500148

2067632638

347-480-
1475

253-392-
5203

Spokane
Regional Plan
Center

AAA Contractors,
Inc.

1000000

Smartprocure
Inc

CRC

Dodge Data &
Analytics

SeaTac Build &
Remodel

Synergy
Construction

Onvia

Onvia

moonstar

Contractor Plan
Center

Talakai
Construction,LLC

VISUAL

Sustainable
Northwest
Construction,
LLC

Spokane Regional Plan Center

Construction Contractor

1000000

Smartprocure Inc

CRC

NII

SeaTac Build & Remodel

General Contractor

Onvia

Onvia

construction

Plan Center

Talakai Construction,LLC

VISUAL

General Contractor





